
First Last Company Title Address City State Zip Email

Christine Priester Advocate Health Care Vice President of Marketing Downers Grove IL christine.priester@advocatehealth.com

Karl Erber Americaneagle.com Web Strategist 2600 S. River Road Des Plaines IL 60018 karl.erber@americaneagle.com

Ryan Gordon Assembly EVP of Performance 909 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 ryan.gordon@media-asm.com

Roni Jenkins Assembly 909 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 roni.jenkins@media-asm.com

Sarah Yonker Atlantic General Hospital Director of Marketing 9733 Healthway Drive Berlin MD 21811 syonker@atlanticgeneral.org

Aubrey Hinkson Augusta University Director of Marketing 1120 15th Street, AD 1110 Augusta GA 30912 ahinkson@augusta.edu

Brian Gilpatrick BOHAN SVP, Account Management 124 12th Ave S Nashville TN 37203 bgilpatrick@bohanideas.com

Allison Mayo BOHAN Account Director 124 12th Ave S Nashville TN 37203 amayo@bohanideas.com

Jeff Morrill C Space Health Senior Director 290 Congress Street, 7th Floor Boston MA 2210 jmorrill@cspace.com

Lori Beard Cancer Treatment Centers of America, Atlanta AVP Growth 5900 Broken Sound Parkway NW Delray Beach FL 33447 lori.beard@ctca-hope.com

Karin Daly Cancer Treatment Centers of America, Global VP, Integrated Media 5900 Broken Sound Parkway NW Delray Beach FL 33447 karin.daly@ctca-hope.com

Mary Beth Pate Cleveland Clinic Executive Director, Marketing Communications 3050 Science Park Drive Beachwood OH 44122 patem@ccf.org

Shelley McClean Coffee Regional Medical Center VP, Operations 1101 Ocilla Rd Douglas GA 31533

Phillip Craft Cone Health Marketing Manager 721 Green Valley Road Greensboro NC 27408 philip.craft@conehealth.com

John O'Connor Cone Health Director of Advertising 1200 North Elm Street Greensboro NC 27401 johnt.oconnor@conehealth.com

Randy Cooper Cooper Signage & Graphics Inc. President 2405 Lance Court Loganville GA 30052 rcooper@carefinding.com

Casey Rushton Crisp Regional Hospital Director of Marketing and Physician Recruitment 902 North 7th Street Cordele GA 31015

Gabrielle Detora Detora Consulting Principal & Senior Strategic Marketing Consultant gabrielle@detoraconsulting.com

David Sokoloff DMD Vice President, Digital Experience 10255 W. Higgins Road, Suite 280 Rosemont IL 60018 dsokoloff@dmdconnects.com

Bridget Westley DMD Vice President, Digital Engagement 10255 W. Higgins Road, Suite 280 Rosemont IL 60018 bwestley@dmdconnects.com

Jennifer Schmid Dovetail Sr. Brand Manager 12 Maryland Plaza Saint Louis MO 63108 jschmid@dovetail-stl.com

Katelin Baker DTC Perspectives Digital / Database Coordinator 881 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Suite 4 Atlanta GA 30306 katelin@dtcperspectives.com

Patrick Bender DTC Perspectives Sales and Business Development 881 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Suite 4 Atlanta GA 30306 patrick@dtcperspectives.com

Bob Ehrlich DTC Perspectives Chairman & CEO 881 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Suite 4 Atlanta GA 30306 bob@dtcperspectives.com

Scott Ehrlich DTC Perspectives Senior Vice President 881 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Suite 4 Atlanta GA 30306 scott@dtcperspectives.com

Jennifer Kovack DTC Perspectives Director, Publishing and Awards 881 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Suite 4 Atlanta GA 30306 jennifer@dtcperspectives.com

Amanda Lawhorne DTC Perspectives Vice President of Operations 881 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Suite 4 Atlanta GA 30306 amanda@dtcperspectives.com

John Woodbridge DTC Perspectives Director, Sales and Marketing 881 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Suite 4 Atlanta GA 30306 john@dtcpespectives.com

John Atkinson East Alabama Medical Center PR & Marketing Director 2000 Pepperell Parkway Opelika AL 36801 john.atkinson@eamc.org

Sarah Lane Currie East Alabama Medical Center PR & Marketing Coordinator 2000 Pepperell Parkway Opelika AL 36801 sarahlane.currie@eamc.org

Michael Murphy Effingham Health System Strategic Business Liaison 459 Hwy 119 South, PO Box 386 Springfield GA 31329 murphmi@effinghamhospital.org

Jim Emmerling EM Media President 2728 Sunset Blvd Steubenville OH 43952

Leah Crusan Emagine Account Manager 1082 Davol Street, Lower Level Fall River MA 2720 leah@emagine.com

Bill Gadless Emagine President 1082 Davol Street, Lower Level Fall River MA 2720 bill@emagine.com

Krystal Galewski Emagine Business Development 1082 Davol Street, Lower Level Fall River MA 2720 krystal@emagine.com

Todd Harper Eskenazi Health Media & Public Affairs Manager 720 Eskenazi Ave Indianapolis IN 46202 todd.harper@eskenazihealth.edu

William Flynn Franklin Street Founding Partner 9700 Farrar Court Richmond VA 23236 wflynn@franklinstreet.com

Una Newman Frederick Swanston Account Director, Healthcare Division 11800 Amber Park Dr Alpharetta GA 30009 morgan@frederickswanston.com

Frank Lococo Froedtert Director, Advertising and Marketing 9200 W. Wisconsin Ave Milwaukee WI 53226

Marsha Hystead HTK Marketing & Communications Partner/CCO 394 South Lake Avenue, Suite 800 Duluth MN 55802 mhystead@htkmarketing.com

Mardy Maki HTK Marketing & Communications Senior Account Manager 394 South Lake Avenue, Suite 800 Duluth MN 55802

Jim Matuga InnerAction Media CEO 1440 Center Hill Ave Morgantown WV 26505 jim@inneractionmedia.com

Greg Potter Inspira Health Network AVP of Marketing and PR 509 N Broad Street Woodbury NJ 8096

Amanda Hannon Ivy Creek Healthcare Marketing Chairman 41 Cambridge Court Wetumpka AL 36093 ahannon@ivycreekhealth.com

Ashley Benton Lake Martin Community Hospital/ Ivy Creek Healthcare Director of Marketing/ Marketing Coordinator 201 Mariarden Road Dadeville AL 36853 abenton@lakemartinhospital.com

Tripp Lewis Lewis Communications Director of Business Development 2030 First Avenue North Birmingham AL 35203 tripp@lewiscommunications.com

Laura Lee Jones LionShare, Inc. Founder and CEO 7830 Barton Street Lenexa KS 66214 rachelrottinghaus@lionsharemarketing.com

Erik Borreson Marshfield Clinic Senior Designer 1000 N. Oak Ave.  Marshfield WI 54449 borreson.erik@marshfieldclinic.org

Michael McMahon McMahon Group Publication Director 545 W. 45th Street, 8th Floor New York NY 10036 mpmmcmahon@mcmahonmed.com

James McMahon MedStar Washington Hospital Center Director of Marketing 110 Irving St NW Washington DC 20010 James.R.Mcmahon@medstar.net

Kevin Stranberg Memorial Medical Center Director of Strategy & Patient Experience 1615 Maple Lane Ashland WI 54806 kstranberg@ashlandmmc.com

Stephen Zubrod Methodist Health System VP Marketing CMO 8511 West Dodge Road Omaha NE 68114 stephen.zubrod@nmhs.org

Terry Lynam Northwell Health Senior VP and Chief Public Relations Officer 125 Community Drive Great Neck NY 11021 tlynam@northwell.edu

Katrina Mack Nucleus Medical Media Senior Client Executive 1275 Shiloh Road NW, Suite 3130 Kennesaw GA 30144 kmack@nucleusinc.com

Kelly Tkac Nucleus Medical Media National Sales Director, Healthcare 1275 Shiloh Road NW, Suite 3130 Kennesaw GA 30144 ktkac@nucleusinc.com

Michael Levey Olympus Corporation of the Americas Director of Public Relations & Communications 3500 Corporate Parkway Center Valley PA 18034 michael.levey@olympus.com

James Miller PharmaLeaders Founder & Executive Editor 1150 First Avenue, Suite 501 King of Prussia PA 19406 jmiller@pharmaleaders.com

Kim Doran Quixote Group CEO 3107 Brassfield Road, Suite 100 Greensboro NC 27410 kdoran@quixotegroup.com

Claudia Shellhammer Relevate Health Group National Director of Business Development 2424 North Federal Highway, Suite #100 Boca Raton FL 33431 cshellhammer@spirithealthgroup.com

Amanda Sparks Response Mine Interactive Business Development Manager 3390 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 800 Atlanta GA 3E+05 amanda.sparks@responsemine.com

Becky Swanson Sacred Heart Hospital Divisional Director of Marketing 900 West Clairemont Avenue Eau Claire WI 54701 becky.swanson@hshs.org

Mike Russell Shepherd COO 1301 Riverplace Blvd Jacksonville FL 32207 mrussell@shepherdagency.com

Tom Becker Ship Shapes President 49 South Street Park Forest IL 60466 tbecker@shipshapes.net

Tiffany Narwick-Krivos Ship Shapes VP of Business Development 49 South Street Park Forest IL 60466 tiffany@shipshapes.net

Sarah Gladson SLUCare Director, Marketing 3545 Lafayette Ave. St. Louis MO 63104 gladson@slu.edu

David Vener Smith & Jones President 297 River Street Troy NY 12180 davevener@smithandjones.com

Jenny Connell Spartanburg Regional Healthcare System Director of Digital and Interactive Media 101 East Wood Street Spartanburg SC 29303

Mike Turk Spectrio Strategic Sales Executive 4033 Tampa Road, Suite 103 Oldsmar FL 34677 miket@spectrio.com

Laura Roberts SPM Marketing & Communications VP, Account Director 15 W Harris Ave Suite 300 La Grange IL 60525 roberts@spmmarketing.com

Dorrit Trate St.Luke’sUniversityHealthNetwork Director, Web and Social Media Development 801 Ostrum Street Bethlehem PA 18015 Dorrit.Trate@sluhn.org

Lori Bruss Tea Leaves Health Senior Marketing Director 1327 Northmeadow Parkway Roswell GA 30076 Lbruss@tealeaveshealth.com

Jim Schleck Tea Leaves Health President and CEO 1327 Northmeadow Parkway Roswell GA 30076 jschleck@tealeaveshealth.com

Jody Spusta Tea Leaves Health VP, Patientology 1327 Northmeadow Parkway Roswell GA 30076 Jspusta@tealeaveshealth.com

Rhonda Alfred Terrebonne General Medical Center Director of Marketing & Planning 8166 Main Street Houma LA 70360 rhonda.alfred@tgmc.com

Keith Murdock Trinity Health System VP of Marketing 380 Summit Ave Steubenville OH 43952 kmurdock@trinityhealth.com

Hollee LeBlanc Trinity Mother Frances Hospitals and Clinics Administrative Director, Marketing, Branding and Communication 800 E. Dawson Tyler TX 75701 hollee.leblanc@tmfhc.org

Lud Kimbrough True North Custom CEO 5600 Brainerd Road, Suite 1 Chattanooga TN 37411 lkimbrough@truenorthcustom.com

Eric Silberman True North Custom EVP 5600 Brainerd Road, Suite 1 Chattanooga TN 37411 esilberman@truenorth.com

Jason Skinner True North Custom Chief Marketing Officer 5600 Brainerd Road, Suite 1 Chattanooga TN 37411 jskinner@truenorthcustom.com

Colin Hamilton U.S. News & World Report Healthcare Manager 4 New York Plaza New York NY 10004 chamilton@usnews.com

Carl Olsen Wainscot Senior Vice President 110 Summit Ave #1 Montvale NJ 07645 carl.olsen@wainscotmedia.com

Nadine Baarstad Wax Custom Communications Director, Client Development 261 NE 1st Street, Suite 600 Miami FL 33132 n.baarstad@waxcom.com

Denise Tumulty Wax Custom Communications Senior Director, Client Services 261 NE 1st Street, Suite 600 Miami FL 33132 d.tumulty@waxcom.com

Michael Andrews WebMD Executive Director, Hospitals and Health Systems 395 Hudson Street, 3rd Floor New York NY 10014 mandrews@webmd.net

Julia Baird WebMD Director, Hospitals and Health Systems 395 Hudson Street, 3rd Floor New York NY 10014 jbaird@webmd.net

Dan Fetzner WebMD Director, Hospitals and Health Systems 395 Hudson Street, 3rd Floor New York NY 10014 dfetzner@webmd.net

Jeff Gordon WebMD Director, Hospitals and Health Systems 395 Hudson Street, 3rd Floor New York NY 10014 JGordon@webmd.net

Caroline Simons WebMD Director, Hospitals and Health Systems 395 Hudson Street, 3rd Floor New York NY 10014 csimons@webmd.net

Jennifer Willey WebMD VP, Consumer and Hospital Markets 395 Hudson Street, 3rd Floor New York NY 10014 jwilley@webmd.net

Stephanie Clark Williamson Medical Center Director of Marketing & Business Development 4321 Carothers Parkway Franklin TN 37067 sclark@wmed.org

Melonee Hurt Williamson Medical Center Creative/Communications Manager 4321 Carothers Parkway Franklin TN 37067 mhurt@wmed.org

Kirsten Lecky WriterGirl & Associates Director of Business Development 10539 Cinderella Drive Cincinnati OH 45242 karrie@writergirl.com

Reba Thompson WriterGirl & Associates Director of Business Development 10539 Cinderella Drive Cincinnati OH 45242 karrie_hoover@yahoo.com
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